

## Patrick J. O'Brian Fulton County Clerk & Recorder

100 N. Main St. P.O. Box 226 Lewistown, IL 61542 Telephone: 309-547-3041 ext. 117 Email: pobrian@fultonco.org

**Fulton County Business Owners** 

May 24th, 2021

Dear Sirs and Madams,

The Fulton County Clerk & Recorder's Office is excited to offer a service for our Veterans and First Responders, known as Honor Rewards. With Honor Rewards, Veterans and First Responders can sign-up at our office or online to receive an Honor Rewards card, which qualifies them for discounts and incentives at participating businesses in our community.

I would like to offer you the opportunity to become a participating business with Honor Rewards and show your thanks and appreciation to our Veterans and First Responders. What your business offers is up to you, whether it's a percentage off discount, specific dollar amount or some other incentive.

By participating, your business name will be listed on the Honor Rewards website for Fulton County and will also be regularly mentioned in email blasts to current Honor Rewards members. In addition, promotional materials will be provided to you, such as door stickers and flyers to promote you as an Honor Rewards business member.

Our goal is for the program to begin as soon as possible. To become a business member, please fill out the attached form and mail or email to the address above. You can also sign-up online at <u>Fulton County</u>, IL | Honor Rewards and clicking the Business Sign-Up link at the bottom of the page.

Thank you in advance for your participation.

Patrick J. O'Brian

Fulton County Clerk & Recorder



## Honor Rewards Business Participation Application

Business Name:			 	
Address:			 	
City:				
Phone:	Email:		 	
Website:			 	
Discount Offered:				
Signature:			 	
Printed Name:		Title:		

<sup>\*</sup>Businesses can withdraw from the Honor Rewards Program at any time by giving a 30-day notice.